      LED Downlight G2 Downlight
  E335470
Product Description
VaOpto’s LED Downlight Series is an energy-efficient, lead-free, UV-free, and long-lasting cold lighting source.
In comparison to conventional light sources, VaOpto’s LED Downlight Series reduces energy consumption by
50%.
Product Information
¶ Extra Warm White: CRI > 80
¶ Warm White: CRI > 80
¶ Day White: CRI > 80
¶ Dimmable
¶ Three-year limited warranty
¶ Lifetime: 35,000 hours
Ordering Information
UL Wet Location
Part Number
Size
(in.)
Power
(W)
Beam
Angle
Input Voltage
(V AC)
CCT
Luminosity
(LM)
VO-DL-6WW20-85E26-110 5”/ 6” 18 85
Ȃ
 110 3000K 1100
VO-DL-6WW13-85E26-110 5”/ 6” 13 85
Ȃ
 110 3000K 750
VO-DL-4WW9-40E26-110 4” 9 40
Ȃ
 110 3000K 550
VO-DL-3WW9-40E26-110 3” 9 40
Ȃ
 110 3000K 550
Available in E26, GU24 and GU10 bases
Suitable for use in downlight cans
Compatible Dimmers
6” down light (Unit: mm) 3”/  4” down light
Downlight
      LED Downlight
Installation
Conveniently adapts to 5’’ or 6’’
Damp Location (6έ)
Part Number
Size
(in.)
Power
(W)
CCT
Luminosity
(LM)
VO-DL-6XW20-85E26-110 6’’ 19W 2700K 1200
VO-DL-6WW20-85E26-110 6’’ 19W 3000K 1250
VO-DL-6DW20-85E26-110 6’’ 19W 5000K 1300
VO-DL-6XW15-85E26-110 6’’ 15W 2700K 900
VO-DL-6WW15-85E26-110 6’’ 15W 3000K 950
VO-DL-6DW15-85E26-110 6’’ 15W 5000K 1000
VO-DL-6XW12-85E26-110 6’’ 12W 2700K 750
VO-DL-6WW12-85E26-110 6’’ 12W 3000K 770
VO-DL-6DW12-85E26-110 6’’ 12W 5000K 800
                               19W                                                                                  15W
Diameter: 185mm
Height: 97.5mm
      LED Downlight G2 Downlight
  E335470
Damp Location (4έ)
Part Number
Size
(in.)
Power
(W)
CCT
Luminosity
(LM)
Beam
Angle
VO-DL-4XW15-135E26-110 4’’ 15W 2700K 850 135
VO-DL-4WW15-135E26-110 4’’ 15W 3000K 875 135
VO-DL-4DW15-135E26-110 4’’ 15W 5000K 900 135
VO-DL-4XW11-80E26-110 4’’ 11W 2700K 650 80
VO-DL-4WW11-80E26-110 4’’ 11W 3000K 675 80
VO-DL-4DW11-80E26-110 4’’ 11W 5000K 700 80
                             15W                                                                               11W
Trim Ring Color Options
Applications and Features
¶ Residential, office, and property illumination
¶ Suitable for indoor/outdoor use
¶ Can be used in dry/damp/wet locations
¶ High brightness and diffusing lens
¶ Meets California Title 24 fixture requirements for high-efficacy luminaire
Energy Star Performance
¶ Lamps designed to produce at least 70% of initial light output after 25,000 hours
Power
¶ Power Factor > 0.9
¶ Input Voltage: 110 V AC, 60 Hz (Wet location)
                          110V -277V AC, 50/60 Hz (Damp Location)
Certifications
¶ cULus Classified File #E335470
 Diameter: 129mm
Height: 87.2mm